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NAME ROLE TITLE EMAIL

Brendan Connick VICE_CHAIR Board Vice Chair bconnick@auduboncharter.com

CiCi Lawson BOARD_MEMBER Parent Representative-Montessori clawson@auduboncharter.com

Claire Lebas BOARD_MEMBER clebas@auduboncharter.com

Darleen Mipro BOARD_MEMBER French Parent Representative deppmipro@hotmail.com

Dorcas Omojola BOARD_MEMBER Board Member domojola@auduboncharter.com

Harold Leblanc BOARD_MEMBER hleblanc@auduboncharter.com

Javier Jalice BOARD_CHAIR Board Chair jjalice@auduboncharter.com

Jorge Perez BOARD_MEMBER Treasurer jperez@auduboncharter.com

Lourdes Moran BOARD_MEMBER lmoran@auduboncharter.com

Rachel Kirschman BOARD_MEMBER Board Member rkirschman@auduboncharter.com

Ramona Fernandez BOARD_MEMBER Board Member rfernandez@auduboncharter.com
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